
  Report a Problem

Vin: 1FTVW1EV1PWG38182 Connected Vehicle Status Units 

Last Vehicle Status Update: April 12, 2024 06:07 PM
*Note: Do not use as a pressure gauge

Refresh

Odometer

69 Miles

High Voltage Battery

Battery State of Charge : 72%
Battery Range : 205 Miles

Tire Pressure (PSI)*

Recommended Tire
Pressure(cold)

Front : 36 | Rear : 36

60-Day VHA/DTC History

Last Vehicle Health Update:April 05, 2024 06:41 PM

40 39

40 39
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Vehicle Health Alerts (VHA) and Diagnostic Trouble Codes (DTC)

Date | Time | Odometer Event Description | : FT : SB Description
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April 05, 2024 Select All

  Time :  06:41 PM
  Odometer :
 70 mi

APIM | U0232: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Side Obstacle Detection
Control Module 'A'

APIM | U0208: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Seat Control Module 'A'

APIM | U0256: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Front Controls Interface
Module 'A'

APIM | U0159: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Parking Assist Control
Module 'A'

APIM | U0100: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With ECM/PCM 'A'

APIM | U0212: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Steering Column Control
Module

APIM | U0233: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Side Obstacle Detection
Control Module 'B'

APIM | U0214: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Remote Function Actuation
Module

APIM | U023B: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Image Processing Module
B

PACM | U0100: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With ECM/PCM 'A'

APIM | U0238: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Digital Audio Control
Module 'D'

APIM | U020C: 00 : 08 Lost Communication with Wireless Accessory
Charging Module 'A'

ABS | U3001: 68 : 2B SSM Control Module Improper Shutdown Performance

PACM | U0140: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Body Control Module

APIM | U0121: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Anti-Lock Brake System
(ABS) Control Module 'A'

APIM | U0151: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Restraints Control Module

IPC | U013F: 82 : 08 Lost Communication With Pedestrian Alert Control
Module

APIM | U0184: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Radio

APIM | U0155: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Instrument Panel Cluster
(IPC) Control Module

APIM | U0198: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Telematic Control Module
'A'

APIM | U0293: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Hybrid/EV Powertrain
Control Module 'A'

APIM | U0140: 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Body Control Module



 

March 26, 2024 Select All

  Time :  05:43 PM
  Odometer :
 67 mi

★ ABS | U3001 : 68 : 2B SSM Control Module Improper Shutdown Performance

★ APIM | U0140 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Body Control Module

★ APIM | U0293 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Hybrid/EV Powertrain
Control Module 'A'

★ APIM | U0198 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Telematic Control Module
'A'

★ APIM | U0155 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Instrument Panel Cluster
(IPC) Control Module

★ APIM | U0184 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Radio

★ APIM | U0151 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Restraints Control Module

★ APIM | U0121 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Anti-Lock Brake System
(ABS) Control Module 'A'

★ APIM | U020C : 00 : 08 Lost Communication with Wireless Accessory
Charging Module 'A'

★ APIM | U0238 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Digital Audio Control
Module 'D'

★ APIM | U023B : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Image Processing Module
B

★ APIM | U0214 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Remote Function Actuation
Module

★ APIM | U0233 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Side Obstacle Detection
Control Module 'B'

★ APIM | U0212 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Steering Column Control
Module

★ APIM | U0100 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With ECM/PCM 'A'

★ APIM | U0159 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Parking Assist Control
Module 'A'

★ APIM | U0256 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Front Controls Interface
Module 'A'

★ APIM | U0208 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Seat Control Module 'A'

★ APIM | U0232 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Side Obstacle Detection
Control Module 'A'

★ IPC | U013F : 82 : 08 Lost Communication With Pedestrian Alert Control
Module

★ PACM | U0140 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With Body Control Module

★ PACM | U0100 : 00 : 08 Lost Communication With ECM/PCM 'A'



 

March 18, 2024 Select All

  Time :  03:20 PM
  Odometer :
 60 mi

★ DCACA | U0140 : 00 : 28 Lost Communication With Body Control Module

★ SOBDMC | P2DA6: 00 : 2C Coolant Heater 'A' Over Temperature

CMR | B15E1: 97 : 08 SSM Driver Side LED

 

February 16, 2024 Select All

  Time :  11:30 AM
  Odometer :
 54 mi

CMR | B15E1: 97 : 08 SSM Driver Side LED

SOBDMC | P2DA6: 00 : 28 Coolant Heater 'A' Over Temperature


